Product Features & Benefits
Physical Properties
Product Selection Guide
Property
Product Description
 R-65/F1
Typical Applications
US Imperial MetricCondition         Test Method

Temperature Considerations
Storage and Handling
Ordering Information
Cure Times @ 25°C (77°F)
Product Support and Additional Information
1. Drums
211912-000 Part A Drum: PC-F1-A-156L-41Gal (299Kg-660Lb)
2. Kits:
3. Accessories Kit:
contains: latex gloves;
 trowels;
 mixing paddle for an electric drill;
 hand stirrer;
 wet mil gauge;
 disposable face masks.
380234-000 Part B Drum: PC-F1-B-156L-41Gal (215Kg-475Lb)
645247-000 0.5 L Kit: PC-F1-0.5L-kit   (0.9Kg-2Lb)
124017-000 1 L Kit: PC-F1-1L-kit   (1.7Kg-4Lb)
690692-000 2.5 L Kit: PC-F1-2.5L-kit   (4.3Kg-10Lb)
Page 2 of 2
Theoretical Coverage Rates
425 mil-sq. ft./litre
1605 mil-sq. ft./US gallon